Halton CPA – 用于明装的被动式冷梁用于明装的被动式冷梁
概览概览
• 用于安装平齐或下方吊顶面的模块化对流散热器
• 工作状态安静
• 无运动部件
• 维护间隔长，生命周期成本低
• 单台/多台控制
• 适用于办公室、会议室、零售商店、宾馆和医疗保健场所

and factory pressure tested.
5
Order Code
CPA-H-L-W-NW; CO-WD-CV-VA-ZT
H = Height
100, 300
L = Length
1200,+100,…, 5000
W = Width
315, 450, 585
NW = Number of water loops
1, 2
Other Options and Accessories
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
X Special colour (RALxxxx)
WD = Location of pipe connection
S Front end
U On top
CV = Control valve
N No
A1 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, no actuator
A3 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 24-V actuator
A5 Adjust. kv value, factory mounted, 230-V actuator
A7 Constant-flow-mounted, no actuator
A9 Constant-flow-mounted, 24-V actuator
A11 Constant-flow-mounted, 230-V actuator
VA = Visual appearance
A Square edge
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes
Code example
CPA-100-1200-315-1, CO=SW, WD=S, CV=N, VA=A, ZT=N